06 Subat 2018 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

At ismi Yas
LAST POINT(9) 4yda
MAGRIB(8) 7yaa
GECERUZGARI(5)  7yda

BADARBUNGA(3) 5yda

EZOP KAHRAVANI(1)  Syda
FOREVERHERE@4) 5yda
JUNIORPIANIST(6)  7yda
KOZBEYi(7) 5yda
RED ANGEL(2) Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)30.500 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DERVIS AGA - RESUVE (IRD)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MARA DELFINA (IRE)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - MARMAR

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - BIONIC ANGEL
ARCHARCHARCH (USA) - SAGA (USA)

LION HEART (USA) - GULDEMINKIZI

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SAMSOCETY
YONAGUSKA (USA) - TIZZIEMLLIE (USA)

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - YELLOWANGH.

Siklet
54

56

56

56

58

56

51

56

58

Sarth

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

OYILDIRIM
AKURSUN
BKILING
SBOYRAZ
ASOZEN
H.CANAKGI
MUS.GELIK

H.CizIK

kg,
2) ¢
Sahip
ORHAN TANATAR

MEHVET EMRE HADIOGLU
HALIL FAHRI NARMANLI
GIZEM CAKMAKOGLU
GULNUR GULERCE

NIVET ARIF KURTEL
AYHAN GALIKOGLU
ZELIHASEVLER

VOLKAN R. EKINCI

1900 Kum

3) b
Antrendrii

SSEN
BKOCAKAYA
AKARAKUS
MBATMVAN
iB.B.OGULLARI
CDEMR
MBATMAN
ABIRDAL

AC.SEN

Karma Adana Hipdromu

4) ¢

Derece Gny AGF

2.02.74

2.02.90

2.02.96

2.02.98

2.03.32

2.06.93

2.07.15

2.07.63

2.09.63

265 17(3)
435 1156(5)
820 523(8)
455 11.65(4)
315 19.6(2)
595 6.89(6)
735 561(7)
1760 2.43(9)

260 20.02(1)

St Fark GGk HP

7 1Boy
1 Boyun

3 Burun

94

103

89

105

101

102

99

97

99



